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Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property in

Richland-Canvilie School
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Township, Holmes County, Ohio, for the Year 197!

Wrn._Lillenthal & Sons, Cambridge,.O.—69867A
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Auditor's Tax List—Real Property in

Richland-Danvilie School

Township, Holmes County, Ohio, for the Year 197/

= Wm. Lillenthal & Sons, Cambridge, O.—75136-A v
e

OWNER’S NAME g |8 SURVEY AcresHds.| LAND |BUILDINGS| TOTAL NUMBER NAME ADDRESS NAME ADDRESS Acros|11ds. | Lands [Bunaingd mot [ TToUSOF | Tl Title ‘

2 2
%4 \WM 4
|7 ) d 7
9 s

11 - N 11

“ 19 i ) B 12
s B "

J 14 % 14
5 i jA 15
= ' 16
17 17
. 18 j 18
19 _ 19
2 \‘\ 20
21 i 21
22 N 22
23 2

} 24 1 24
25 1 25

i
26 26

] 27 B 27

CC)QS 28

— 29 29
30 30

— ]

P Dt llellitrpe E.¥ Gl TA\RW|_ |\l Y | 395|757 | 1970 | 2640 T — ez, Mrzeare. l .
32 32
33 33
34 o 34
35 o 35

38 _ =




Auditor's Tax List—Redl Property in  Richland-Ganvilie School -

PUBLIC UTILITIES USED IN OPERATION

Wm, Lﬁemhal & Sons, Cambridae, O,~75]38~A

VALUATION

RECEIPT

OWNER'S NAME

Sedtion
Lo k

SURVEY

Acres Hds.

LAND BUILDINGS

TOTAL

NUMBER

Buckeye Pipe Line Co.

ge
0 To&vnship

Pt. N.W. N.W.

.69

280 540

820

uIo.

Penna. Ohio & Detroit R. R. Co.,

25

Zone # 53
Strip Thru Sec. 25

16.872

500

00

uIo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

i8

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

.26

21

28

29

30

31

39

33

34

35

36




